Temporada:
Esport:
Categoria:
Grup:

Jornada 1

05/04/2025
05/04/2025
09/04/2025
Jornada 2

26/04/2025
26/04/2025
26/04/2025
Jornada 3

10/05/2025
10/05/2025
10/05/2025
Jornada 4

17/05/2025
17/05/2025
17/05/2025

Equip

RESULTATS | CLASSIFICACIO

2024/2025
Handbol
Alevi Masculi

COPA CEVO Niv 2 Gp BLAU

UEH CALELLA GROC
CJHB MATARO
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CHVIC
BM LA ROCA
KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

CJHB MATARO
CHVIC
UEH CALELLA GROC

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
CJHB MATARO
KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

CJHB MATARO

KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

CHVIC
BM LA ROCA

UEH CALELLA GROC

o N A MO

CHVIC
KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA
BM LA ROCA

CJHB MATARO
UEH CALELLA GROC
HC LAIETA ARGENTONA

HC LAIETA ARGENTONA
BM LA ROCA
KH7 FBMG IVAN MONTOYA

UEH CALELLA GROC
BM LA ROCA
CHVIC
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12-07-2025 19:46
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6-10
9-7
12-4

6-10
10-6
4-12

6-10
12-4
7-9

12-4
12-4
12-4

GF

46
37
32
32
22
23

€]

18
27
32
32
42
41



